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WARIMPEX FINANZ UND BETEILIGUNGS AG

ISIN:  AT0000
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Price
0.778 EUR
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General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

AT0000827209

WXF

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR

Other

Stock

41 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

0.75 EUR (1,335)
0.77 EUR (450)
0.752 EUR
0.778 EUR
0.752 EUR
0.778 EUR
0.75655 EUR
400

302.62

2

70

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: WARIMPEX FINANZ &
UND BETEILIGUNGS AG
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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2024/01/23
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Headline
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Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000827209-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000827209
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000827209&ID_NOTATION=16734423
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000827209&ID_NOTATION=16734423
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8967596d2c3eda4532dd4ba3fce7f90bccc7ed3835eaf014f35ede65ad38bd07&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=91e7a4b9961c3b76a&time=1714118005&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f058401edd3e2bf67e35b10c9cf771eb75d8243dba6604905b1be552bb0a3ebc&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f0dc824cac6d6b461&time=1714118005&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c7c237cea5cc85983123bab00d6ac72e5cc3e5baffd5bfb88dd3df9d0e5ee44&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8b0c5a99c443356ba&time=1714118005&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aea3acc4e3377168237f104ee427349491431c859f8c950dad979ed7d65fadeb&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b76f5c3085666e09&time=1714118005&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4085330d1ebc6e81c9371cf8704cb2abf94d95089fab50269d64a23916a49371&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=63fa0dfe6dddcd969&time=1714118005&tool=RSC

WARIMPEX FINANZ UND BETEILIGUNGS AG

Details

2024/04/24 15:36:43

Price

0.778 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN AT0000827209
Symbol WXF
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 41 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.75 EUR (1,335)
Ask (Ask size) 0.77 EUR (450)
Open 0.752 EUR
High 0.778 EUR
Low 0.752 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.778 EUR
VWAP 0.75655 EUR
Volume (pcs) 400
Trading volume 302.62
Number of trades 2
Last size 70
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +11.14% +27.54% -29.59%
Perf (abs.) +0.08 +0.17 -0.33
Beta 0.33 0.39 0.63
Volatility  76.31 73.24 61.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

0.895 EUR (2024/01/05
0.720 EUR (2024/04/16
0.980 EUR (2023/12/08
0.600 EUR (2023/05/11

All listings for WARIMPEX FINANZ UND BETEILIGUNGS AG

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock
Exchange

Munich
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Berlin

Date

2024/04/
24

2024/01/
15

2019/10/
15

2024/04/
25

2024/04/

Time

15:36

08:02

14:22

08:11

08:39

Price

0.778 EUR

0.745 EUR

1.5699 EUR

0.694 EUR

0.65 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.760 EUR (2,289
0.785 EUR (4,501
0.824 EUR (9,111

)
)
)
0.791 EUR (8,162)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16734423
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16756536
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16767609
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16756539
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WARIMPEX FINANZ UND BETEILIGUNGS AG

Company profile

Company Logo

warimpex

Contact Details

WARIMPEX FINANZ- UND BETEILIGUNGS
AG

Floridsdorfer Hauptstrasse 1 - 1210 Wien
Telefon: +43-1-310-55-00

Fax: +43-1-310-55-00-122

E-mail: office@warimpex.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: WARIMPEX FINANZ &,
UND BETEILIGUNGS AG
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Company Profile

Warimpex Finanz- und Beteiligungs AG is a holding company, which engages in the
development and construction of real estate properties. It operates through the following
segments: Hotels, Investment Properties, and Development and Services. The Hotels
segment comprises all activities, assets, and liabilities relating to hotel operations. The
Investment Properties segment focuses on the business activities, assets, and liabilities for
the non-hotel properties managed by the group. The Development and Services segment
involves development activities and other services. The company was founded by Stefan
Folian in 1959 and is headquartered in Vienna, Austria.

Members of Management Board

Franz
Jurkowitsch

Alexander
Jurkowitsch

Daniel Folian

Florian
Petrowsky

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Glnter Korp
Thomas Aistleitner
Gina Goéss
Harald Gerhard

Wengust
Hubert Staszewski

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:office@warimpex.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000827209-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000827209
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